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Bishop Burton College (www.bishopburton.ac.uk)       

Tel: 01964 553000. Email: enquiries@bishopburton.ac.uk   These are bookable open events and registration is through 
the website. 
 
Saturday 7th October 2023 10.00am - 1.00pm Saturday 20th April 2024 10.00am – 1.00pm 
Saturday 18th November 2023 10.00am – 1.00pm Tuesday 14th May 2024  5.30pm – 8.00pm 
Saturday 3rd February 2024 10.00am – 1.00pm Saturday 15th June 2024 10.00am – 1.00pm 
 

East Riding College (www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk)     

Venue: Flemingate site, Beverley. Tel: 0345 120 0044. Email: info@eastridingcollege.ac.uk.  To attend an event, 
complete a registration form on the college website. 
 
Tuesday 21st November 2023 5.00pm – 7.00pm (open event) 
Saturday 20th January 2024 9.30am – 12.00pm (info event) 
Wednesday 27th March 2024 4.00pm – 7.00pm (info event) 
 

Hull College  (www.hull-college.ac.uk)      or  
 

Tel: 01482 329943. Email: info@hull-college.ac.uk.  Hull College has 2 main centres; Cannon Street Centre (Motor 
Vehicle & Welding) & Queens Gardens (for all other courses). The dates below are for walk-in open events, to attend 
register on: https://www.hull-college.ac.uk/open-events 
 
Thursday 12th October 2023         5.30pm – 7.30pm           Thursday 21st March 2024           5.30pm – 7.30pm 
Tuesday 14th November 2023      5.30pm – 7.30pm            Saturday 18th May 2024              10.30am – 1.00pm 
Tuesday 16th January 2024           5.30pm – 7.30pm 
 

                                                                                                                                       
Hull Training & Adult Education – Construction Centre  (www.hcctraining.ac.uk/construction/) 
Tel: 01482 615349   Email: hulltrainingconstruction@hullcc.gov.uk  Nursery Grove, Portobello Street, HU9 5XT. 
 

Tuesday 16th January 2024; Tuesday 7th May 2024 and Tuesday 9th July 2024 – all 4.30pm – 6.30pm. Bookable taster 
sessions also available – see website. 
 

Hull Training & Adult Education – Engineering Centre  (www.hcctraining.ac.uk/engineering/) 
Tel: 01482 615586  Email: tec.engagement@hullcc.gov.uk   Dane Park Road, Hull, HU6 9DX. 
 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 (4.30pm – 7.30pm);  Friday 16th February 2024  ½ term (9.00am – 12.30pm);  
Wednesday 3rd April 2024 (4.30pm – 7.30pm) and Wednesday 12th June 2024 (4.30pm – 7.30pm). 
 

Hull Training & Adult Education – Business & Management (www.hcctraining.ac.uk/business-and-

management/) Tel: 01482 614157  Email: business.engagement@hullcc.gov.uk  Employment Hub, Hull central Library, 
Albion Street, HU1 3TF.   
 
Thursday 28th September 2023 (4-6pm); Thursday 11th January 2024 (4-6pm); Thursday 4th April 2024 (1-5pm) and 
Thursday 20th June 2024 (4-6pm). 

 

 

 

Humber Energy Skills Training Academy  @HumEnergySkills       
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Website: www.northlindsey.ac.uk   Tel: 01482 426920 or 426923.  
Email: humberenergyskills@northlindsey.ac.uk   Venue: Goulton Street, Hull, HU3 4DL. 

 

Humberside Engineering Training Association (www.heta.co.uk)      

Tel: 01482 826635 Email: admin@heta.co.uk  To attend an open event or taster session, register on the website.   
 
Thursday 16th November 2023; Thursday 14th December 2023; Thursday 18th January 2024; Thursday 22nd February 
2024 and Thursday 14th March 2024. Each date will host 2 sessions starting at 5pm and 6pm.  
Taster days are also available: Monday 30th Oct 2023, Friday 5th January 2024 and Monday 12th February 2024 – refer 
to website for times and bookings. 

HYA Training (www.hyatraining.co.uk)                                 
Tel: 01482 211778 or Mob: 07584 160078. Email: contact@hyatraining.co.uk  
Hi-Tech House, Goulton Street, Hull, HU3 4DD. 

North Humberside Motor Trades GTA (www.motortradesgta.org)       
Tel: 01482 353022.  For news on open events complete expression on interest form: 
https://www.motortradesgta.org/events  

Ron Dearing University Technical College (www.rondearingutc.com)       . 

Tel: 01482 222299. Email: info@rondearingutc.com  To attend an open event, book a place on the website. 
The closing date for applications is 31st January 2024.  Students who apply after this date may still be considered but 
they won’t hear if they have been successful in securing a place until after 31st  April 2024. Please refer to website to 
apply. 
 
Thursday 5th October 2023; Thursday 9th November 2023 and Thursday 11th January 2024. Yr 10 & 12 events. Times 
between 5-8pm. Please check on website.  

St Mary’s Sixth Form College (www.smchull.org)       

Tel: 01482 851136.  Email: admin@smchull.org Please check college website for confirmation and details. 
 
Thursday 9th November 2023 and Thursday 25th January 2024  - 6pm – 8.30pm   
 

Wilberforce College (www.wilberforce.ac.uk)        

Tel: 01482 711688.  Email: enquiries@wilberforce.ac.uk  To attend an open event, book a place on Wilberforce’s 
website.  Provisional deadline for applications is after Easter 2024. 
 
Wednesday 25th October 2023 (4.30pm – 7pm); Thursday 16th November 2023 (4.30pm – 7pm); Saturday 25th 
November 2023 (9.30am – 12.30pm); Saturday 13th January 2024 (9.30am – 12.30pm) and Tuesday 6th February 2024 
(4.30pm – 7pm). 

Wyke College (www.wyke.ac.uk)         

Tel: 01482 346347. Email: office@wyke.ac.uk    To attend an open event, book a place on Wyke’s website. 
Application window dates are 26/10/2023 – 18/2/2024.  Late applicants cannot be guaranteed a place. 
 
Thursday 26th October 2023 5.00pm – 8.00pm Thursday 30th November 2023 1.30pm – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 14th November 2023 5.00pm – 8.00pm Saturday  20th January 2024 9.00am – 3.00pm 
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